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PERIOD 2 / UNLIMITED PERIOD 3
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 14:48:23
Event: Q17 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.7C Starters: 20
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 15:06

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 75 A Darren TROTTER (SA) P3 1962 Manx Matchless G50 
650

1:12.933  3 of  3

  2 97 D2 Garth FRANCIS (VIC) P3 1961 Norton Atlas 750 1:13.008  3 of  5 .075 .075
  3 3 D Keith CAMPBELL (VIC) P3 1962 Norton ESO Special 

600
1:13.837  3 of  5 .829 .904

  4 29 A David WOOLSEY (QLD) P3 1959 Triton 808 808 1:13.847  6 of  6 .010 .914
  5 48 A David TROTTER (SA) P3 1956 JAP 1000 1:14.145  2 of  3 .298 1.212
  6 60 D1 Victor VASSELLA (NSW) P3 1962 Norton Atlas Manx 750 1:18.425  4 of  4 4.280 5.492
  7 77 D2 Ryan FRANCIS (VIC) P3 1960 Triumph Triton 820 1:18.851  3 of  3 .426 5.918
  8 112

A
D2 Stan MUCHA (VIC) P2 1926 Indian Altoona 998 1:19.026  7 of 11 .175 6.093

  9 311 D2 Dan GLEESON (SA) P3 1960 Norton Dunstall 750 1:19.143  7 of  7 .117 6.210
 10 24 B Bob SAYER (NSW) P3 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:19.400  2 of  8 .257 6.467
 11 87 D Thomas HATTON (NSW) P3 1959 Norton Rapide 1200 1:22.296  7 of  8 2.896 9.363
 12 111

A
D2 Peter BIRTHISEL (VIC) P2 1926 Indian Altoona 998 1:22.300  5 of  5 .004 9.367

 13 59 C Malcolm BRICE (?) P2 1942 Harley Davidson WLA 
750

1:25.141  4 of  4 2.841 12.208

 14 148 C Leigh CORBETT (VIC) P3 1962 Triumph Triton 840 1:25.145  1 of  2 .004 12.212
 15 750 C Ross BOLDING (VIC) P2 1942 Harley Davidson WL 

750
1:27.160  3 of  9 2.015 14.227

 16 162 D2 Stacey HEANEY (VIC) P3 1948 Royal Enfield 650 1:28.518  3 of  4 1.358 15.585
 17 100 D2 Miles CHEGUIDDEN (?) P2 1939 Indian Scout 750 1:29.674  5 of  6 1.156 16.741
 18 78 D2 Chris LANG (SA) P2 1943 BSA WM20 635 1:33.485  6 of  8 3.811 20.552
 19 106 D2 Bianca BONNER (VIC) P2 1942 Harley Davidson WLA 

750
1:34.632  9 of  9 1.147 21.699

 20 62 C Des HEANEY (VIC) P2 1932 Rudge Special 500 1:53.348  2 of  2 18.716 40.415
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 2 / UNLIMITED PERIOD 3
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 14:48:23
Event: Q17 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.7C Starters: 20
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 15:06

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11
3 Keith CAMPBELL (VIC) 1:18.820 1:13.849 1:13.837 1:14.596 1:14.128
24 Bob SAYER (NSW) 1:32.242 1:19.400 1:21.192 1:22.878 1:20.506 1:19.886 1:19.638 1:22.223
29 David WOOLSEY (QLD) 1:33.017 1:20.745 1:16.569 1:15.096 1:14.154 1:13.847
48 David TROTTER (SA) 1:24.485 1:14.145 1:14.677
59 Malcolm BRICE (?) 1:34.874 1:27.234 1:26.073 1:25.141
60 Victor VASSELLA (NSW) 1:32.813 1:21.177 1:19.078 1:18.425
62 Des HEANEY (VIC) 2:16.897 1:53.348
75 Darren TROTTER (SA) 1:17.382 1:13.616 1:12.933
77 Ryan FRANCIS (VIC) 1:29.246 1:22.003 1:18.851
78 Chris LANG (SA) 1:44.044 1:37.954 1:34.679 1:34.199 1:33.982 1:33.485 1:34.806 1:36.346
87 Thomas HATTON (NSW) 1:39.737 1:28.147 1:25.407 1:28.882 1:23.832 1:23.603 1:22.296 1:23.847
97 Garth FRANCIS (VIC) 1:20.212 1:14.039 1:13.008 1:13.577 1:13.797
100 Miles CHEGUIDDEN (?) 1:41.352 1:32.881 1:29.937 1:30.874 1:29.674 1:31.718
106 Bianca BONNER (VIC) 1:43.323 1:35.157 1:34.647 1:35.611 1:35.231 1:34.667 1:35.480 1:34.713 1:34.632
111A Peter BIRTHISEL (VIC) 1:30.603 1:23.043 1:24.477 1:23.301 1:22.300
112A Stan MUCHA (VIC) 1:33.132 1:24.484 1:19.793 1:19.217 1:21.924 1:20.544 1:19.026 1:21.037 1:19.680 1:19.923 1:19.101
148 Leigh CORBETT (VIC) 1:25.145 3:25.387
162 Stacey HEANEY (VIC) 1:38.612 1:30.773 1:28.518 1:28.566
311 Dan GLEESON (SA) 1:35.898 1:21.037 1:20.425 1:22.384 1:22.506 1:20.846 1:19.143
750 Ross BOLDING (VIC) 1:36.699 1:30.225 1:27.160 1:27.732 2:11.620 1:40.822 1:27.220 1:27.747 1:27.548

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 2 / UNLIMITED PERIOD 3
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 14:48:23
Event: Q17 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.7C Starters: 20
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 15:06

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:20.124 75 Darren TROTTER (SA) 1962 Manx Matchless G50 
650

1:17.382 1

2:33.740 75 Darren TROTTER (SA) 1962 Manx Matchless G50 
650

1:13.616 2

3:46.673 75 Darren TROTTER (SA) 1962 Manx Matchless G50 
650

1:12.933 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 2 / UNLIMITED PERIOD 3
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 15:06

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Q05  Q17  Lap  

1 75 A Darren TROTTER (SA) P3 1962 Manx Matchless G50 
650

1:12.819 1:12.933 1:12.819

2 97 D2 Garth FRANCIS (VIC) P3 1961 Norton Atlas 750 1:14.099 1:13.008 1:13.008
3 3 D Keith CAMPBELL (VIC) P3 1962 Norton ESO Special 

600
1:15.135 1:13.837 1:13.837

4 29 A David WOOLSEY (QLD) P3 1959 Triton 808 808 1:13.847 1:13.847
5 48 A David TROTTER (SA) P3 1956 JAP 1000 1:15.110 1:14.145 1:14.145
6 148 C Leigh CORBETT (VIC) P3 1962 Triumph Triton 840 1:15.431 1:25.145 1:15.431
7 60 D1 Victor VASSELLA (NSW) P3 1962 Norton Atlas Manx 750 1:19.665 1:18.425 1:18.425
8 77 D2 Ryan FRANCIS (VIC) P3 1960 Triumph Triton 820 1:19.511 1:18.851 1:18.851
9 112

A
D2 Stan MUCHA (VIC) P2 1926 Indian Altoona 998 1:20.997 1:19.026 1:19.026

10 311 D2 Dan GLEESON (SA) P3 1960 Norton Dunstall 750 1:22.935 1:19.143 1:19.143
11 24 B Bob SAYER (NSW) P3 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:19.158 1:19.400 1:19.158
12 87 D Thomas HATTON (NSW) P3 1959 Norton Rapide 1200 1:27.787 1:22.296 1:22.296
13 111

A
D2 Peter BIRTHISEL (VIC) P2 1926 Indian Altoona 998 1:23.144 1:22.300 1:22.300

14 59 C Malcolm BRICE (?) P2 1942 Harley Davidson WLA 
750

1:24.032 1:25.141 1:24.032

15 29A A David WOOLSEY (QLD) P2 1938 Norton ES2 500 1:24.225 1:24.225
16 750 C Ross BOLDING (VIC) P2 1942 Harley Davidson WL 

750
1:27.623 1:27.160 1:27.160

17 162 D2 Stacey HEANEY (VIC) P3 1948 Royal Enfield 650 1:27.599 1:28.518 1:27.599
18 100 D2 Miles CHEGUIDDEN (?) P2 1939 Indian Scout 750 1:32.411 1:29.674 1:29.674
19 181 D1 Alan WOOD (NSW) P2 1936 Velocette MAC 390 1:30.097 1:30.097
20 63 C Matt BURTON (NSW) P3 1962 Norton ES2 500 1:32.042 1:32.042
21 78 D2 Chris LANG (SA) P2 1943 BSA WM20 635 1:33.629 1:33.485 1:33.485
22 106 D2 Bianca BONNER (VIC) P2 1942 Harley Davidson WLA 

750
1:37.607 1:34.632 1:34.632

23 62 C Des HEANEY (VIC) P2 1932 Rudge Special 500 1:59.553 1:53.348 1:53.348
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 2 / UNLIMITED PERIOD 3
LEG 1 (Event 5)

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 15:06

 1
1

 75 D. TROTTER
1:12.819

2
 97 G. FRANCIS

1:13.008

3
 3 K. CAMPBELL

1:13.837

 2
4

 29 D. WOOLSEY
1:13.847

5
 48 D. TROTTER

1:14.145

6
 148 L. CORBETT1:15.431

 3
7

 60 V. VASSELLA
1:18.425

8
 77 R. FRANCIS

1:18.851

9
 112A S. MUCHA1:19.026

 4
10

 311 D. GLEESON1:19.143

11
 24 B. SAYER

1:19.158

12
 87 T. HATTON

1:22.296

 5
13

 111A P. BIRTHISE1:22.300

14
 59 M. BRICE

1:24.032

15
 29A D. WOOLSEY1:24.225

 6
16

 750 R. BOLDING
1:27.160

17
 162 S. HEANEY

1:27.599

18
 100 M. CHEGUIDD1:29.674

 7
19

 181 A. WOOD
1:30.097

20
 63 M. BURTON

1:32.042

21
 78 C. LANG

1:33.485

 8
22

 106 B. BONNER
1:34.632

23
 62 D. HEANEY

1:53.348

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


